
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

St.Nr.  

8 

3 

30 

74 

24 

45 

991 

28 

71 

68 

22 

2 

315 

94 

Klasse  

T4 G 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 G 

Vorname/Nachname  

Jan Schmidt 

Kevin Szalai 

Peter Kriegenhofer 

Steven Prediger 

Pierre Gregor 

Dominique Duchene 

Christopher Robert 

Niko Haubensack 

Nikolai Hemmerling 

Klaus Mareczek 

Michelle Wiegand 

Zeljko Durdevic 

David Brockschläger 

Dominik Durau 

Ort  

Fraulautern 

Petite Rosselle 

Aschaffenburg 

Grossrosseln 

Köln 

Völklingen 

Püttlingen 

Filderstadt 

Nittel 

Niederalben 

Bochum 

Ebersbach 

Landau 

Havixbeck 

Nat.  

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  Bewerber  Fahrzeug  

KTM/SMR 450 

KTM/EXC-R 

Yamaha/YZF 450 

KTM/SMR 450 

Yamaha/Yz450f 

Husqvarna/FC 250 

Husqvarna/FS 450 

Husqvarna/SMR 450R 

KTM/SMR 450 

KTM/SMR 505 

Aprilia/MXV 

KTM/SMR 560 

Suzuki/RMZ 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

2 

Gesamtzeit  

11:43.803 

11:46.763 

12:13.299 

12:14.923 

12:25.747 

12:26.455 

12:27.339 

12:28.507 

12:45.334 

12:49.445 

12:17.026 

12:17.978 

12:31.428 

2:35.526 

Diff.  

2.960 

29.496 

31.120 

41.944 

42.652 

43.536 

44.704 

1:01.531 

1:05.642 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

9 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:02.888 

1:03.042 

1:05.014 

1:05.612 

1:06.787 

1:05.955 

1:07.936 

1:04.917 

1:07.148 

1:09.232 

1:09.975 

1:11.946 

1:10.927 

1:15.800 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto Intermoto Saarbrücken 
T4-Gruppe B 

HalbfinaleRACE 

Rennen (9:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:33:43 

Messe Saarbruecken 0,950 Km 

12.03.2016 17:35 


